
Inter-Lakes School District 
School Bus Route #11 and Sandwich Shuttle Morning 

Bus: 77 Passenger 
Scheduled Time Stop # Action/Stop 

6:58 AM 1 Whittier Hwy @ Oak Ridge Rd 
7:00 AM 2 32 Palmer Hill Rd 
7:00 AM 3 Palmer Hill Rd @ Mountain Rd 
7:02 AM 3 270 Whittier Hwy (Rte 25) 
7:02 AM 4 238 Whittier Hwy (Rte 25) 
7:08 AM 5 391 Vittum Hill Rd 
7:13 AM 6 Little Pond Rd @ Mason Rd 
7:13 AM 7 238 Little Pond Rd  
7:14 AM 8 Little Pond Rd @ Tilton Haley Rd 
7:19 AM 9 219 Wentworth Hill Rd (Rte 109) 
7:20 AM 10 339 Wentworth Hill Rd 
7:23 AM 11 Wentworth Hill Rd @ Heritage Rd 
7:25 AM 12 362 Wentworth Hill Rd 
7:26 AM 13 157 Wentworth Hill Rd (Rte 109) 
7:27 AM 14 146 Wentworth Hill Rd 
7:30 AM 15 12 Main Street 

   
7:35 AM  Arrive at Sandwich Central School 

   
7:40 AM 1 Leave SCS for Inter-Lakes 
7:41 AM 2 170 Squam Lake Rd 

   
8:00 AM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Middle/High School 
8:05 AM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Elementary School 

   
   
   

Last Updated Monday, April 17, 2023 
All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested to be at their 
designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement weather may impact times. 

 


